2019
METAL TABLE BASES
Links Contract Furniture Inc.
WIDTH DEPTH HEIGHT VOLUME WEIGHT
 CODE/DESCRIPTION PRICE (in/mm) (in/mm) (in/mm) (ft3/m3) (lbs/kg)
 TBL-26-MTB 284 26 11 28 6.5 11.5
 30”-48” Top Depth 660 279 711 0.18 5.2
Add -BK to code for Black, or -SL for Silver.
TBL-26-MXB 340 26 11 28 13 13.5
 30”-36” Top Depth 660 279 711 0.37 6.1
TBL-34-MXB 350 34 34 28 22 14.5
 42”-48” Top Depth 864 864 711 0.62 6.6
Add -BK to code for Black, or -SL for Silver.
TBL-24-MTRB 595 24 24 28 11.2 20
 30”-36” Top Depth 610 610 711 0.32 9.1
TBL-30-MTRB 830 30 30 28 17.2 26
 42”-48” Top Depth 762 762 711 0.49 11.8
Add -BK to code for Black, or -SL for Silver. For optional weight plate add -WT to end of code
add $117 for 24”
add $168 for 30”
TBL-24-MFB 995 24 24 28 11.2 34
 30”-36” Top Depth 610 610 711 0.32 15.4
TBL-36-MFB 1742 36 36 28 24.5 78.5
 42”-48” Top Depth 914 914 711 0.69 35.6
Add -BK to code for Black, or -SL for Silver.
ACC-C1-MB 158 3 3 28 0.2 4.5
Black with locking castor 76 76 711 0.01 2.0
ACC-C3-MB 158 3 3 28 0.2 4.5
Silver with locking castor 76 76 711 0.01 2.0
Mobile Column Base
Flat Base
Trumpet Base
X-Base
T-Base
Additional sizes available upon request, with extended lead times.
Please contact customer service for more information.
Metal Bases INTER-LINKS®
by _